
Winter Pasture & Forage Conference

Kansas State University is committed to making its services, activities and programs accessible to all participants. If you have special requirements due to a physical, vision, or hearing disability, contact Anthony 

N. Ruiz, 785-392-2147 or anruiz@ksu.edu. Kansas State University Agricultural Experiment Station and Cooperative Extension Service K-State Research and Extension is an equal opportunity provider 

and employer.

Rotational Grazing Talks

Registration

“How & Why Cattle Graze by Dr. Travis 

Mulliniks, UNL Range Beef Nutritionist

“Rotational Grazing in Eastern & Western 

Kansas” by Dusty Tacha & Doug Spencer, 

NRCS Specialist

Keynote: “Current & Future Kansas Forage 

Trends” by Dr. Mike Brouk, K-State Extension 

Dairy Specialist

“Alfalfa Forage Research Plot Update” by Dr. 

Doug Shoup, K-State Area Agronomist

LUNCH

“Kansas Producer Rotational Grazing 

Experiences” featuring local producers

Grazing Speakers Panel featuring the above 

speakers

Alfalfa & Forage Talks

Registration

“Alfalfa Pests & Predators” by Dr. Jeff 

Whitworth, K-State Extension Entomologist

“Alfalfa Industry Update” by Beth Nelson, 

President of the National Alfalfa & Forage 

Alliance

Keynote: “Current & Future Kansas Forage 

Trends” by Dr. Mike Brouk, K-State 

Extension Dairy Specialist

“Alfalfa Forage Research Plot Update” by 

Dr. Doug Shoup, K-State Area Agronomist

LUNCH

“The Future of Alfalfa” presented by Forage 

Genetics International

“Economical Cool Season Forage 

Alternatives” featuring local producers

Schedule

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Tuesday, December 12th 8:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. Webster Conference Center, 2601 N. Ohio Street, Salina

FREE to all

KSFGC Members

Only $45

for Non-Members

Please register 

online by

December 3

Online Conference Registration: https://ksfgc.org/wkfc/

Online Membership: https://form.jotform.com/72816740441960

Conference Registration Form: https://form.jotform.com/72964912641967

https://ksfgc.org/wkfc/
https://form.jotform.com/72816740441960
https://form.jotform.com/72964912641967

